GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

Updated 2/1/05

Monthly Board Items

Date Submitted:
June 20, 2018

Proposed Effective Date:
Aug. 13, 2018

Grade(s) impacted:

Name: Position/Item:
Fall Athletic Schedules

9-12
Submitted By% Building:
Jeff Cusack Xthletic High School

Director/Activities Dir

Funded through:
Proposed cost/amount: Athletic Dept.

Hours/Days per week: Benefits: Y or (N)
(circle one)

Is candidate currently employed by District:
No Yes
(if yes, what position)

If yes, part time or full time (circle one)

Is candidate a former employee: No _ Yes

Check references/review district personnel file?
No Yes

Board Action Requested:

Recommend approval of fall athletic schedules for 2018-19 school year.

Details and ramifications:

Fall schedules for football, field hockey, boys and girls soccer and girls tennis are attached.
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Glassboro

Glassboro - Field Hockey: Girls - Varsity (as of 06-21-2018)

Day Date Type Time Versus Location Location Detail Dismiss Leave Return

Fri 08/24/2018 Scrinmage 10:00am Sterling Glassboro High School

Tue 08/28/2018 Scrimmage 10:00am Paulsboro Glassboro High School

Thu 08/30/2018 Scrimmage 11:00am Buena Regional Buena Reg. H. S.

Wed 09/05/2018 Game 4:00pm Vineland Glassboro High School

Thu 09/06/2018 Game 4:00pm  Pennsville Memorial gecﬂgg\llllle Memorial High

Mon 09/10/2018 Game 4:00pm Overbrook Glassboro High School

Tue 09/11/2018 Game 4:00pm Woodstown Glassboro High School

Thu 09/13/2018 Game 4:00pm  Arthur P. Schalick  A.P. Schalick HS

Mon 09/17/2018 Game 4:00pm  Pitman Pitman High School

Wed 09/19/2018 Game 4:00pm flo;:ester City Glassbaro High School

r-

Fri 09/21/2018 Game 4:00pm Clayton Glassboro High School

Tue 09/25/2018 Game 4:00pm  Penns Grove Penns Grove High School

Thu 09/27/2018 Game 4:00pm Pennsville Glassboro High School
Memorial

Fri 09/28/2018 Game 4:00pm  Collingswood Collingswood High School

Mon 10/01/2018 Game 4:00pm  Woodstown Woodstown High School

Wed 10/03/2018 Game 4:00pm  Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro High School

Frli 10/05/2018 Game 4:00pm Gloucester Glassboro High School
Catholic

Thu 10/11/2018 Game 4:00pm  Gloucester City Jr- Gloucester City Jr-Sr High
Sr School

Wed 10/17/2018 Game 4:00pm  Salem Salem High School

Mon 10/22/2018 Game 4:00pm Cumberiand Glassboro High School
Regional

Wed 10/24/2018 Game 4:00pm  Sterding Sterling High School 2:45pm

Glassboro - Field Hockey: Girls - JV (as of 06-21-2018)

Day

Fri
Tue
Thu
Wed
Thu

Mon
Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed

Fri
Tue
Thu

Fri
Mon
Wed
Fri

Thu

Wed
Mon

Wed

Date

08/24/2018
08/28/2018
08/30/2018
09/05/2018
09/06/2018

09/10/2018
09/11/2018
09/13/2018
09/17/2018
09/19/2018

09/21/2018
09/25/2018
09/27/2018

09/28/2018
10/01/2018
10/03/2018
10/05/2018

10/11/2018

10/17/2018
10/22/2018

10/24/2018

Type

Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Time

11:15am
11:15am
12:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm

5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm

5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm

5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm

5:15pm

5:15pm
5:15pm

5:15pm

Versus

Sterling
Paulsboro

Buena Regional
Vineland
Pennsville Memorial

Overbrook
Woodstown
Arthur P. Schalick
Pitman

Gloucester City
Ir-Sr

Clayton
Penns Grove

Pennsville
Memorial

Collingswood
Woodstown
Arthur P. Schalick

Gloucester
Catholic

Gloucester City Jr-
Sr

Salem

Cumberland
Regional

Sterling

Location

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Buena Reg. H. S.

Glassboro High School

Pennsville Memorial High
chool

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
A.P. Schalick HS

Pitman High School
Glassboro High School

Glassboro High School
Penns Grove High School
Glassboro High School

Collingswood High School
Woodstown High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Gloucester City Jr-Sr High
School

Salem High School
Glassboro High School

Sterling High School

Location Detail

Dismiss Leave Return



Glassboro

Football Varsity Schedule (as of 06-20-18)

Date

08-23-18

08-30-18
09-07-18

09-14-18

09-21-18

10-06-18
10-13-18

10-20-18

10-26-18

11-02-18

11-09-18

11-17-18

11-22-18

12-01-18

Type Time

Scrimmage 10:00AM

Scrimmage 6:00PM

Game 7:00PM
Game 7:00PM
Game 7:00PM
Game 12:00PM
Game 1:00PM
Game TBD
Game 7:00PM
NISIAA 7:00PM
Playoffs

NISIAA 7:00PM
Playoffs

NISIAA TBD
Playoffs

Game 10:00AM
NISIAA 7:00PM

Playoffs

Opponent

Haddon Heights

Away vs. Clayton
Pennsville Memorial

Away vs. Bishop
Eustace Preparatory
Arthur P. Schalick

Away vs. Salem
Gateway Regional

Away vs. Penns Grove
Away vs. Woodstown
TBA

TBA

TBA

Deptford Township

TBA

Location

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Clayton High School

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Bishop Eustace Prep
School

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Salem High School

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Penns Grove High
School

Woodstown High
School

Rowan University

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Met Life Stadium

Leaves

4:30PM

Comments

BULLDOG NIGHT

Hall of Fame Game.

Homecoming Game

Senior Day



Football JV Schedule

Date

09-10-18

09-17-18

09-24-18

10-08-18

10-15-18

10-22-18

10-29-18

11-15-18

Type

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Time

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

(as of 06-20-18)

Opponent

Away vs. Pennsville
Memorial

Bishop Eustace
Preparatory

Away vs, Arthur P.
Schalick

Salem

Away vs. Gateway
Regional

Penns Grove

Woodstown

Away vs. Deptford
Township

Glassboro

Location

Pennsville Memorial
High School

A.P. Schalick HS

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Gateway Regional High
School

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Deptford Township High
School



Soccer Boys Varsity Schedule

Date
08-21-18

08-24-18

08-28-18

08-30-18

09-04-18
09-06-18

09-11-18

09-13-18

09-17-18

09-19-18

09-21-18
09-25-18

09-27-18

09-29-18

10-01-18

10-03-18

10-05-18
10-09-18

10-11-18

10-15-18

10-17-18

10-19-18

10-22-18
10-24-18

Type

Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage

Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game

Time

11:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

10:00AM

3:45PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

11:00AM

4:00PM

3:45PM

3:45PM
3:45PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

Opponent
Away vs. Middle
Township

Away vs. Gloucester
County Institute of
Technology

Away vs. Holy Spirit
Away vs. Moorestown
Away vs. Timber Creek

Away vs. Pennsville
Memorial

Woodstown

Away vs. Arthur P.
Schalick

Away vs. Penns Grove
Gloucester City Jr-Sr

Away vs. Pitman
Clayton

Pennsville Memorial

Away vs. Delsea
Regional

Away vs. Woodstown
Arthur P. Schalick

Away vs. Sterling
Penns Grove

Away vs. Gloucester
Catholic

Woodbury
Wildwood

Away vs. Gloucester
City Jr-Sr

Away vs. Salem
Middle Township

Glassboro

(as of 06-21-18)

Location

Middle Township High
School

GCIT HS

Holy Spirit High School

Timber Creek HS

Pennsville Memorial
High School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

A.P. Schalick HS

Penns Grove High
School

Glassboro High School
Fleld- Varsity Soccer

Pitman High School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Delsea Regional High
School

Woodstown High
School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Sterling High School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Gloucester
CatholicA High School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Gloucester City Jr-Sr
High School

Salem High School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Leaves

8:30AM



Soccer Boys JV Schedule

Date

08-21-18

08-24-18

08-30-18

09-04-18
09-06-18

09-11-18

09-13-18

09-19-18

09-21-18
09-25-18

09-27-18

09-29-18

10-01-18

10-03-18

10-05-18
10-09-18

10-11-18

10-19-18

10-22-18
10-24-18

Type

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Game
Game

Game
Game
Game

Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game

Game
Game

Game
Game

Time

11:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM
3:45PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

11:00AM

4:00PM

3:45PM

3:45PM
3:45PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

(as of 06-21-18)

Opponent

Away vs. Middle
Township

Away vs. Gloucester
County Institute of
Technology

Away vs. Moorestown
Away vs. Timber Creek

Away vs. Pennsville
Memorial

Woodstown

Away vs. Arthur P.
Schalick

Gloucester City Jr-Sr

Away vs. Pitman
Clayton

Pennsville Memorial

Away vs. Delsea
Regional

Away vs. Woodstown
Arthur P. Schalick

Away vs. Sterling
Penns Grove

Away vs. Gloucester
Catholic

Away vs. Gloucester
City Jr-Sr

Away vs. Salem
Middle Township

Glassboro

Location

Middle Township High
School

GCIT HS

Timber Creek HS

Pennsville Memorial
High School

Glassboro High School
Fleld- Varsity Soccer

A.P. Schalick HS

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Pitman High School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Delsea Regional High
School

Woodstown High
School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Sterling High School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Gloucester
CatholicA High School

Gloucester City Jr-Sr
High School

Salem High School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer



Glassboro - Soccer: Girls - Varsity (as of 06-21-2018)

Day Date Type Time Versus

Tue 08/21/2018 Scrimmage 10:00am Overbrook

Tue 08/28/2018 Scrimmage 10:00am Paulsboro

Tue 09/04/2018 Game 4:00pm Ca n:‘den County
I:fln'sa uken

Thu 09/06/2018 Game 4:00pm Pennsville
Memorial

Tue 09/11/2018 Game 4:00pm  Woodstown

Thu 09/13/2018 Game 4:00pm Arthur P. Schalick

Mon 09/17/2018 Game 4:00pm Penns Grove

Wed 09/19/2018 Game 4:00pm g'!oucester City Jr-

Fri 09/21/2018 Game 4:00pm Pitman

Mon 09/24/2018 Game 4:00pm  Our Lady of Mercy
Academy

Tue 09/25/2018 Game 4:00pm  Clayton

Thu 09/27/2018 Game 4:00pm  Pennsville Memorial

Mon 10/01/2018 Game 4:00pm Woodstown

Wed 10/03/2018 Game 3:45pm  Arthur P. Schalick

Fri 10/05/2018 Game 3:45pm Audubon

Tue 10/09/2018 Game 3:45pm  Penns Grove

Thu 10/11/2018 Game 4:00pm Gloucester
Catholic

Mon 10/15/2018 Game 4:00pm  Paulsboro

Wed 10/17/2018 Game 4:00pm  Wildwood

Fri 10/19/2018 Game 4:00pm g!o;l::ester City

Mon 10/22/2018 Game 4:00pm Salem

Wed 10/24/2018 Game 3:45pm  Woodbury

Glassboro - Soccer: Girls - JV (as of 06-21-2018)

Day Date Type Time Versus

Tue 08/21/2018 Scrimmage 10:00am Overbrook

Tue 08/28/2018 Scrimmage 10:00am Paulsboro

Tue 09/04/2018 Game 4:00pm Camden County
;:::'sa uken

Thu 09/06/2018 Game 4:00pm Pennsville
Memorial

Tue 09/11/2018 Game 4:00pm  Woodstown

Thu 09/13/2018 Game 4:00pm Arthur P. Schalick

Mon 09/17/2018 Game 4:00pm Penns Grove

Wed 09/19/2018 Game 4:00pm gloucester City Ir-

r

Fri 09/21/2018 Game 4:00pm Pitman

TJue 09/25/2018 Game 4:00pm  Clayton

Thu 09/27/2018 Game 4:00pm  Pennsville Memorial

Mon 10/01/2018 Game 4:00pm Woodstown

Wed 10/03/2018 Game 3:45pm  Arthur P. Schalick

Fri 10/05/2018 Game 3:45pm Audubon

Thu 10/11/2018 Game 4:00pm Gloucester
Catholic

Mon 10/22/2018 Game 4:00pm Salem

Wed 10/24/2018 Game 3:45pm  Woodbury

Glassboro

Location

Glasshboro High School
Paulsboro High School
Glassboro High School

Glassboro High School

Woodstown High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Gloucester City Jr-Sr High
School

Glassboro High School
OLMA

Clayton High School

Pennsville Memorial High
School

Glassboro High School
A.P. Schalick HS

Glassboro High School
Penns Grove High School
Glassboro High School

Paulsboro High School
Wildwood High School
Glassboro High School

Glassboro High School
Woodbury High School

Location

Glassboro High School
Paulsboro High School
Glassboro High School

Glassboro High School

Woodstown High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Gloucester City Jr-Sr High
School

Glassbaro High School
Clayton High School

Pennsvilie Memonal High
chool

Glassboro High School
A.P. Schalick HS

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Glassboro High School
Woodbury High School

Location Detail

Field- Varsity Soccer

Field- Varsity Soccer

Field- Varsity Soccer

Field- Varsity Soccer
Field- Varsity Soccer

Multiple Locations

Multiple Locations
Field- Varsity Soccer

Multiple Locations

Multiple Locations

Multiple Locations

Location Detail

Field- JV Soccer

Field- 1V Soccer

Field- IV Soccer

Field- 1V Soccer

Field- 1V Soccer

Field- JV Soccer

Field- Varsity Soccer
Field- JV Soccer

2:15pm

2:15pm

2:00pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

Leave Return

2:30pm

2:30pm

2:15pm

2:15pm

2:30pm

Leave Return



Glassboro

Glassboro - Tennis: Girls - Varsity (as of 06-21-2018)

Day Date

Wed  09/05/2018

Thu 09/06/2018
Sat 09/08/2018
Sun 09/09/2018
Mon 09/10/2018
Wed  09/12/2018
Fri 09/14/2018
Tue 09/18/2018

Wed 09/19/2018
Fri 09/21/2018
Mon 09/24/2018
Wed 09/26/2018
Fri 09/28/2018
Mon 10/01/2018
Wed 10/03/2018
Wed  10/10/2018

Type

Match

Match
Tournament
Tournament
Match
Match
Match
Match

Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match

Time

3:45pm

3:45pm
TBD
TBD
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm

3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm

Versus

Pennsville Memorial

Gateway Regional
West Deptford

West Deptford
Woodstown
Arthur P. Schalick
Pitman

Gloucester Catholic

Haddon Heights
Wildwood

Penns Grove
Pennsville Memorial
Woodstown

Arthur P. Schalick
Gloucester Catholic
Salem

Location

Pennsville Memorial High
School

Atkinson Park

West Deptford High School
West Deptford High School
Glassboro High School
A.P. Schalick HS

Pitman High School

Gloucester Catholic High
School

Atkinson Park
Glassboro High School
Penns Grove High School
Glassboro High School
Woodstown High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Salem High School

Location Detail

Tennis Courts

Tennis Courts






